

---

## Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 55051516

---

Data publicarii	10.03.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.661,75 RON - 5.661,75 RON

---

Descriere: BETON ASFALTIC BA16 - 17,58 TONE \* 250,00 LEI/TONA = 4395,00 LEI BETON C8/10 0-32 (B150) - 1,50MC \* 220,50 LEI/MC = 330,75 LEI CRIBLURA 8-16 - 15,60 TONE \* 60,00 LEI/TONA = 936,00 LEI

---